
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V PHR232C701 
Instrumental Methods of 

analysis

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 PHR232C503 Pharmacology II PHR232C301
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 PHR232C702 Industrial Pharmacy-II MRM301T
Research Methodology and 

Biostatistics

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 PHR232C502 Industrial Pharmacy I PHR232C302 Physical Pharmaceutics I

Friday, 5 December, 2025 PHR231C703 Pharmacy Practice

Monday, 8 December, 2025 PHR232C501 Medicinal Chemistry II PHR232C303
Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology 

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 PHR231C704 Novel Drug Delivery System

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 PHR232C504
Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry II
PHR232C304

Pharmaceutical 
Engineering 

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 PHR232C505
Pharmaceutical  
Jurisprudence 

CEN982A301 CEN -III

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 PHR232C101
Human Anatomy and 

Physiology I

Monday, 15 December, 2025 PHR232C102 Pharmaceutical Analysis I

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 PHR232C103 Pharmaceutics I

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 PHR232C104
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 PHR232C105 Communication Skills I

Friday, 19 December, 2025
PHR232C106/P

HR232C107
Remedial Biology/Remedial 

Mathematics

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 PHR232C108 Environmental Sciences I

Monday, 22 December, 2025

The Assam Royal Global University
University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)

Royal school of Pharmacy
B.Pharm_M.Pharm

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester



Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III


